/&’\\ Customer Order Date:
: . 20.11.2023
Customer Order Number:
Mark s
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Nurnber:
Warshay Investmants Pty Ltd t/a KWy [110878445
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 073511 Peliver
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FALRTRADE . FLO-10 28503 Gross Weight :

87.288kg

901363
901142
900190
900097
901365
900488
901448

700025402
700023688
700025731
700022372
700024780
700023716
780025468

Sour Monkey
EWV 5Yr 014
KWV 5Yr old
Wild Africa
Wild Africa
KWV Classic

ITEMS NDT SUPPLIEp:
901405 |700025213
901406 |700025214
901408 |700025215
901395 |700025120

Bug Booster

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

Apple 6x750ml

Brandy 12x750ml

Brandy 12x200ml

Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml.1
Moscato Rose 6X750ml 20

Bug .Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 19(15x20m1)

Shooter 10(15x20ml) -

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)
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6 x 750 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
12 x 750 2.0
12 x 200 | 1.0
12 x 750 1.0
6 x 1000 1.0
€ x 750 1.

150 » 20 2
150 x 20 1
150 x 20 1
150 x 20 1

516.00
558.42
2,007.96
592.20
1,274.76
775.44
362.52

Not enough |
Not enough .

Not enough

Not enough-

0.50
15.50
9.50

4.90
3.00
5.60

tock-
tock
tock .
Btock

513.42
471.86
1,817.20
592.20
1,212.30
752.18
342.22

513,42 77.01 590.43
471,86 70.78 543,64
3,634.41 545,16 4,179.57
592.20 88.83 681,03
1,212.30 181.85 1,394.18
752.18 112.83 865.01
342.22 51.33 393.55.
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Delivered by -

¢ .
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Recelved in good order

on behalf of éuatomer

[

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Recelpt from qustomef

Currency:

Payment Terms

[

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank Detaila:

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank: ’
S

Acc: 6300 328 6845
2508655

Cheque Acc

Branch:




